
124134

132
130

151

149

137

39

6A
6A

18

53
106

53

80

139

139

22

127

127A

27
225

4

102

97

128
130

121

27

118

123

103

1382

1A
138

118

122A

62 62

181
21

32A

49

67

148

169

131
197

31

16

96
198

98

56

31

122

78

101

2A

119

63

142 119
100

100
100

83

75

159

141

20 189

112

187

143
295

43

43
116

8A

183
41

23

71

57

22

183

41

183

23
23

57

57

1A

41
22

22

8A

43

8A

116 116

116

116

57

187

112

112

112

143

112

112

47

47

47

66

122

119

101

101

119

119

122

122

148
67

16

16

56 31

2A

31

19

62

62

13

111

113

40

130

13 111

111

113

113

117

135
30

110
70

85

135

85

126

109
115

121

152

126

126

109

126 117

123

123
123

27

27

27

97
1A

133

108 286

133

20

20

20

20

20 20

20
20

20

20

25

79

105

24

58

36

3

3A

3A

3A

104
105

128

93

195

77

84

90

95

90

90

291

391

91

91

290

395

190

495

495

495

495

3

3

95

295

95

195

95

95

93

93

104

58

3
3A

24

7

8

7

7

8

8
7

8

8

7

87

2

9

9

9

9

2

2

2

9

2
2

2

9

9

28

28

28

28

88

6

6

28

138

37 228

44

228

138

28

38

38

28

140

114
138

1

1

146

14068

12

32

32

685

202

202

10

44

140

140

10

10

10

202

202

202

202

202

68

12

32

68

32

32

32

146

146

140

140

140

1

1

11428

138

44

6

6

6

6

Melrose

Leominster

Harwich
YarmouthBarnstable

Wrentham

Methuen

Boxford

Hamilton

Carlisle Salem
Wakefield

MedfordArlington
Belmont

Everett
Malden

Woburn
Winchester

Burlington

BrooklineNewton

Needham
Wellesley

Westwood

Framingham

West
Newbury

Littleton Wilmington

Bolton

WaylandRutland

Southbridge

Leicester

Shutesbury

Brattleboro

Williamsburg

West
Springfield

Montague

HuntingtonHuntington

Richmond

Southborough

EaEastham

Wareham

Hatfield

Quinebaug

Amherst

Greenfield

Somerset

Pembroke

Danvers

Lawrence

Groveland

Somerville
Cambridge

Chelmsford

Boxborough

Topsfield

Georgetown

Andover

Tewksbury

Stoneham

Reading

Watertown

Easton

Walpole

Norwood

Milford

Marlborough

Westborough

Westminster

Princeton

Shrewsbury
Northborough

Palmer

Ware
West Brookfield

Agawam

Belchertown

Egremont
Great
Barrington

Lenox

Cheshire

New
Ashford

WilliamstownWilliamstown Clarksburg
North
Adams

Adams

Cheshire

Lanesborough

Pittsfield

Hancock
Windsor

Savoy

Rowe
Leyden

Monroe

Florida

Charlemont

Buckland
Hawley

Heath

Hinsdale

Washington
MiddlefieldLenox

Richmond

Lee
Stockbridge

Dalton

West
Stockbridge

Alford

Otis

Becket

Egremont

Sheffield
Sandisfield

Granville

Blandford

Chester

Agawam

Russell

Westfield

Montgomery

Springfield

Chicopee Ludlow

Chesterfield Hatfield

Hadley

South
Hadley

Whately
Goshen

Cummington

Plainfield Ashfield
Conway

Deerfield

Greenfield

Shelburne

Colrain Northfield

Gill

Montague

Wendell

Erving

Leverett

Shutesbury

Pelham

Belchertown

Amherst

Granby

Wilbraham

Hampden

Monson Brimfield

Wales
Holland

Warren

Palmer

Ware

Sturbridge

Hardwick

Barre

RutlandOakham

New
Braintree

PetershamNew Salem

Gardner

Winchendon

TempletonPhillipston

Athol
Orange

RoyalstonWarwick

Spencer

Paxton

East Brookfield

Southbridge Dudley

Ashburnham
Ashby

Townsend
Pepperell

Westminster

Princeton

Leominster

Fitchburg Lunenburg
Shirley

Groton

Ayer

Harvard

Lancaster

Sterling Bolton

Holden

Worcester
Leicester

Boylston

Clinton

Berlin

Stow

Hudson

Marlborough

Auburn

Hopkinton

Shrewsbury

Upton

Ashland

Grafton
Millbury

Sudbury

Framingham

Maynard

Webster
Douglas

Uxbridge
Millville

Blackstone

Mendon
Bellingham

Oxford

Sutton Northbridge
Hopedale Milford

Holliston

Medway

Franklin

Wrentham

Seekonk Rehoboth

Taunton

Dighton
Berkley

Norton
Attleboro

Somerset
Swansea

Fall River

Freetown

Dartmouth

Acushnet

Westport

Middleborough

Rochester

Lakeville

Wareham

PlymouthRaynham

Marion

Bourne
Sandwich

Harwich

Dennis

YarmouthBarnstable

Mashpee

Falmouth

Aquinnah
(Gay Head) Chilmark

Tisbury

West
Tisbury

Nantucket

Brewster

Chatham

Orleans

Wellfleet

Truro

Provincetown

Carver

Bridgewater
Halifax

Plympton

Kingston

Easton

Hanson
PembrokeBrockton

MarshfieldRockland
Hanover

Norwell

Scituate

Stoughton
Avon

Sharon

Duxbury

Walpole
Norfolk

Medfield

Sherborn

Millis

Needham

Cohasset
Hingham

WeymouthBraintree
Randolph

Natick
Dover

Norwood

Milton
Dedham

Holbrook

Hull

Winthrop

NahantArlingtonMedford

Somerville
Cambridge

Belmont

Bedford

Lexington

Waltham

Brookline

Watertown

Newton
Wellesley

Weston
Wayland

Lincoln

Concord

Acton

Billerica
Wilmington

Carlisle

Woburn

Tewksbury
Lowell

Dracut
Tyngsborough

Westford

Dunstable

Winchester
Stoneham

Everett
Revere

Melrose
Malden

Saugus
Lynn

Marblehead

Salem

Peabody

Lynnfield
Reading

Rockport

Gloucester

Danvers

Andover

Lawrence

Boxford
Topsfield

Hamilton
Wenham

Beverly

Essex

Ipswich
Rowley

Groveland

Methuen

Haverhill
Newburyport

Salisbury

Newbury

Swampscott

New
Ashford

Foxborough

Mattapoisett

New 
Marlborough

Mount
Washington

Bernardston

Southwick

Southampton

Westhampton
Northampton

Easthampton

Brookfield

Hubbardston

Chelmsford

Littleton

Boxborough

Burlington

Southborough

Westwood

Mansfield

FairhavenNew
Bedford

Whitman

West
Newbury

Georgetown

Middleton
North
Reading

Wakefield

Tyringham

Williamsburg

Great
Barrington

West
Springfield

Long-
meadow

East Longmeadow

Sunderland

West Brookfield

North
Brookfield

West
Boylston Northborough

Westborough

West 
Bridgewater

East
Bridgewater

North
Andover

Holyoke

Worthington

New Boston

Hyannis

Cuttyhunk

Vineyard
Haven

Nantucket
Island

Martha’s Vineyard

Canton

Abington

Seabrook Beach
Plaistow

Canobie 
Lake

SalemHudson
Nashua

Pelham

Merrimack
Derry

MilfordWilton

Brookline

Peterborough

West RindgeFitzwilliam
Richmond

Winchester

Jacksonville

Alps

Stephentown

New Lebanon

Brainard

Canaan

Austerlitz

Hillsdale

Canaan

East
Hartland Hazardville

Somers Woodstock
Quinebaug

Warwick
Warren

Bristol

Newport

Tiverton

Sakonnet

East
Greenwich

Allenton

Cranston

NEW HAMPSHIRE

VERMONT

NE
W

  Y
O

RK

CONNECTICUT
RHODE ISLAND

SiasconsetMadaket

Chelsea

EnfieldColebrookSalisbury

Hinsdale

Charlton

Peru

Quabbin
Reservoir Wachusett

Reservoir

Lake 
Webster

Great 
Quittacus
Pond

Long
Pond

Wilmington
BenningtonHoosick

Petersburg Pownal

North
Petersburg

PROVIDENCE

LEGEND
Expressway

Primary 
Highway

Secondary 
Highway

M
as

sP
ik

e

91 495

Interstate

20
U.S. 

Route
State
Route

City, Town, 
or Locality

90

9

Water

Ferry (year round)
Ferry (seasonal)

N

Oak Bluffs

Visitor Information
Centeri

Densely
Populated
Area

Lighthouse

SCALE

Local Road

i

i

i

i
i

i

i

1 inch = 16 miles0 16 mi.

0 10 km.
1 centimeter = 10 kilometers

 1. Greater Boston
 2. North of Boston
 3. Greater Merrimack Valley
 4. Bristol County
 5. Plymouth County
 6. Cape Cod
 7. Martha’s Vineyard
 8. Nantucket Island 

 9. MetroWest 
 10. Johnny Appleseed Trail
 11. Central Massachusetts
 12. Greater Springfield
 13. Hampshire County
 14. Franklin County
 15. The Berkshires
 16. Mohawk Trail

15
3

19

14

11

4

2

5

6

8
7

16

13
12

10

N A N T U C K E T      S O U N D 

L

L
L

L

L

L

LL
L

L L

L

L
L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
LL

L

L

L

L L

L
L

L

L
L

L
L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

L

L

C A P E  C O D   B A Y 

A T L A N T I C  O C E A N

Cape Cod 
National
Seashore

LL

L

213

Merrimac
Amesbury

Plainville
North 

Attleborough

Merrimac
Amesbury

Edgartown

Manchester-
by-the-Sea

Woods Hole

BOSTON

Quincy

i

Merrimac
Amesbury

Plainville
North 

Attleborough

MASSACHUSETTS

Additional Ferry Information, pages

BrattleboroBrattleboro

C
en

te
r  

 S
t

Hampden St

M
ain St

Li
be

rty
 S

t

Chestnut St Staf
for

d S
t

Lib
ert

y S
t

Wort
hin

gto
n S

t

R
iverdale St

Cen
tra

l S
t

Memorial Ave

Maple St

M
ain St

Belmont Ave

Sumner Ave

Longhill St

Front St

St. Jam
es Ave

Fairview Ave

Carew St

Sp
rin

gfi
eld

 S
t Armory St

Main St

Alba
ny 

St

Spring St

Walnut St

Union St

Henry E Bodurtha Hwy

Main St

D
ickson St

Sumner Ave

North Main St

Belmont Ave

H
arkness Ave

Roosevelt

Allen St

Allen St Is
la

nd
 P

on
d 

R
d

White St

Dickson St
O

akland St

Central St

Pi
ne

 S
t

State St

Wilbraham Rd Wilbraham RdR
oosevelt Ave

Roo
sev

elt
 Ave

Benton St

State St

Ba
y S

t

Ja
m

es
 A

ve

Berks
hire

 Ave

Tapley St

Cottage St

Page Blvd

St. Ja
mes B

lvd

East St

Roosevelt Ave

North
 End

Brid
ge

South End

Bridge

Birnie Ave

Ave

Basketball
Hall of 
Fame

Connecticut River

Basketball
Hall of 
Fame

391
91

91

91

291

20

5

5

291

20

116

116

147

57

83

20A

21

20A

20

5

83

290

290

290

G
ol

d 
St

ar
 B

lvd
Lincoln St

G
rove St

Forest St

G
rove St

Belmont St

G
rove St

Pl
an

ta
tio

n 
St

  

Pa
rk

 A
ve

  

Franklin St

Vernon St

Q
uinsigam

ond 

Ave

Pa
rk 

Av
e  

Salisbury St

H
ol

de
n 

St

Q
uinsigam

ond Ave

Li
nc

ol
n 

St

Pl
an

ta
tio

n 
St

  

Pleasant St  

Salisbury  St

Chandler St

Highland St
Highland St

Elm St
Pleasant St  

Grafton St

Massasoit Rd

Grafton St

Cambridge St

Lake Ave 

Shrewsbury S
t

Main St

W
es

t B
oy

lst
on

So
ut

hb
rid

ge
 S

t

Hamilton St

Heywood St

June St

May St

 S
t

70

9

9
122

122A

12

12

70

122A

122

122

12

146 122A

Civic Center

P.O.

City Hall

The Quadrangle

Springfield Armory
(Nat’l. Hist. Site)Amtrak

Station
Bus Terminal

Watershops
Pond

Dan
Baker 
Cove

Lake
Lookout

Westfield River

Island
Pond

Chicopee

West
Springfield

Springfield

Civic Center

Springfield Armory
(Nat’l. Hist. Site)

Exposition 
Grounds

Amtrak
Station

Bus Terminal
P.O.

City Hall

The Quadrangle
Amtrak Station

Worcester
Common Outlet

Mechanics Hall
Convention Center

Bus
Terminal

City Hall

Centrum

Library

P.O.

Worcester
Common Outlet

Green Hill
Pond

Indian
Lake

Salisbury
Pond

Lake Q
uinsigam

ond

Mechanics Hall
Convention Center

Bus
Terminal

City Hall

Centrum

Amtrak Station

Library

P.O.

Worcester

Ecotarium

Regatta
State Park

3

i

4

5

6

7

1/
8

9

10
11

1/
12

2

3

4

5

2

2

3

21

20

1

19

18
17

16

15

14

13

12

11

20

1

Mem
ori

al

Brid
ge

Forest
Park

Nathan
Bill Park

Van Horn
Park

Blunt
Park

St Michael’s
Cemetery

Mem
ori

al

Brid
ge

Worcester Art Museum

Green Hill
Park

Cristoforo
Colombo

Park

Lake
Park

Vernon
 Hill
Plgd

Crompton
Park

Elm
Park

Elm
Park

Salisbury
Park

Rural
Cemetery

St. Johns
Cemetery

Worcester Art Museum

SPRINGFIELD WORCESTER

WorcesterWorcester

N
N

190


